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UPUTSTVO ZA MONTAŽU
Komoda 

BASIC 2K

9
5
3

 m
m

373 mm 800 m
m



BOČNA STRANA 900x350x16

928x397x3

FRONT  894x397x16

NAZIV ELEMENTA DIMENZIJE (mm) BR. KOM:
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PRIKAZ POSTAVKE OKOVA 
NA ELEMENTE :
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SKLAPANJE PROIZVODA: 
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5.
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1.6x20

d1

d2

d1=d2

100mm

x 8

6.3x13

6.x 4

M4x22

x 2

160mm

5kg

20kg

PODEŠAVANJE POLOŽAJA 
VRATA : 
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